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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Sweetland         M2029         1/14    5:33       27:31
2     Tim Howe               M3039         1/24    6:13       30:53
3     Brandon Lebeau         M2029         2/14    6:15       31:04
4     Adam Carlsen           M2029         3/14    6:26       31:57
5     Katie Dolan            F2029         1/10    6:27       32:00
6     Chris Gryskiewicz      M3039         2/24    6:33       32:30
7     John Crawford          M4049         1/15    6:40       33:06
8     Anthony Lindholm       M1319          1/9    6:43       33:21
9     Paul Barnard           M5059         1/17    6:51       34:03
10    Paul Johnson           M3039         3/24    6:55       34:20
11    Kari Harman            F3039         1/41    6:58       34:37
12    Chris Evenstad         M3039         4/24    6:58       34:38
13    Eric Gross             M3039         5/24    6:59       34:39
14    Worku Kebede           M1319          2/9    6:59       34:43
15    Duane Kroeger          M4049         2/15    7:00       34:45
16    Sam Black              M3039         6/24    7:01       34:51
17    Kevin Sweetland        M2029         4/14    7:03       35:02
18    Sue Abrahamson         F4049         1/31    7:07       35:22
19    Mark Lucke             M5059         2/17    7:08       35:24
20    Wade Cofer             M1319          3/9    7:11       35:39
21    Mark Harris            M4049         3/15    7:12       35:47
22    Tyler Helland          M2029         5/14    7:14       35:57
23    Matt Chandler          M4049         4/15    7:19       36:21
24    Roy Wiering            M5059         3/17    7:20       36:27
25    Mara Melmer            F1319          1/6    7:22       36:35
26    Bree Simon             F3039         2/41    7:25       36:50
27    Laura Dutt             F2029         2/10    7:27       37:00
28    Tony Boe               M6069          1/6    7:30       37:14
29    Keith Ainsworth        M5059         4/17    7:31       37:20
30    Bruce Hoffman          M3039         7/24    7:32       37:25
31    Michael Baker          M3039         8/24    7:32       37:26
32    Kym Jolstad            F3039         3/41    7:33       37:29
33    Kevin Campion          M5059         5/17    7:36       37:43
34    Dan Fischenich         M5059         6/17    7:38       37:53
35    Craig Overend          M4049         5/15    7:44       38:23
36    Brittany Sharp         F1319          2/6    7:45       38:29
37    Gretchen Rohweder      F4049         2/31    7:46       38:33
38    Aberlyn Sweetland-May  F2029         3/10    7:46       38:33
39    Patti Brase            F5059         1/18    7:46       38:35
40    Fran Willford          F5059         2/18    7:47       38:40
41    Bill Trow              M5059         7/17    7:49       38:51
42    Jeffrey Perkins        M5059         8/17    7:50       38:53
43    Mary Hirsch            F5059         3/18    7:51       39:02
44    Meg Barrett            F5059         4/18    7:53       39:08
45    David Niemoeller       M5059         9/17    7:55       39:19
46    Andrew Busche          M3039         9/24    7:56       39:25
47    Jill Emmer             F3039         4/41    8:00       39:44
48    Sara Ahlquist          F4049         3/31    8:03       39:58
49    Natalie Workman        F2029         4/10    8:05       40:07
50    Ray Crump              M4049         6/15    8:05       40:11
51    Debra Wagner           F5059         5/18    8:06       40:14
52    Greg Brew              M4049         7/15    8:06       40:15
53    Mike Holmes            M5059        10/17    8:07       40:18
54    Lauren Mathie          F3039         5/41    8:07       40:21
55    Christopher Ryan       M3039        10/24    8:08       40:25
56    Bill Baker             M6069          2/6    8:18       41:16
57    Stefan Szware          M2029         6/14    8:20       41:22
58    Nicki Degroot          F3039         6/41    8:20       41:24
59    Jeremy Hahn            M3039        11/24    8:23       41:38
60    Cinnamon Glassbrenner  F4049         4/31    8:23       41:40
61    Kathleen Shea          F6069          1/3    8:24       41:42
62    Kaitlyn Silbaugh       F2029         5/10    8:24       41:44
63    Kip Luttschwager       M4049         8/15    8:25       41:49
64    Jung Dottie            F5059         6/18    8:26       41:55
65    Jennifer Davy          F3039         7/41    8:27       41:57
66    Alec Sharp             M1319          4/9    8:29       42:06
67    Paul Weiler            M1319          5/9    8:29       42:07
68    Lexie Devries          F5059         7/18    8:30       42:14
69    Patrick Sims           M3039        12/24    8:30       42:16
70    Lesley Stobbe          F4049         5/31    8:34       42:34
71    Sherilyn Beasley       F3039         8/41    8:34       42:34
72    David Christianson     M3039        13/24    8:35       42:37
73    Clifford Smit          M2029         7/14    8:37       42:49
74    Heidi Rosati           F4049         6/31    8:37       42:49
75    Matthew Jacobs         M2029         8/14    8:39       42:58
76    Brian Shimley          M4049         9/15    8:42       43:12
77    Alan Tenenholtz        M4049        10/15    8:43       43:17
78    Jill Plaziak           F5059         8/18    8:43       43:18
79    Katherine Fischenich   F1319          3/6    8:43       43:20
80    Prasanth Prabhakaran   M2029         9/14    8:44       43:21
81    Leesa Brown            F5059         9/18    8:44       43:21
82    Daniel Miller          M2029        10/14    8:44       43:22
83    Vickie Albright        F3039         9/41    8:44       43:23
84    Ryan Parks             M3039        14/24    8:47       43:36
85    Kent Battles           M4049        11/15    8:51       43:56
86    Tiffany Nelson         F3039        10/41    8:51       44:00
87    Andy Rayle             M4049        12/15    8:55       44:20
88    Deja Chornenky         F3039        11/41    8:58       44:31
89    Daniel Mydra           M1319          6/9    9:01       44:45
90    Rosemary Harnly        F6069          2/3    9:03       44:55
91    Kurt Wolfe             M6069          3/6    9:04       45:03
92    Dani Snyder            F4049         7/31    9:04       45:04
93    Carrie Abraham         F3039        12/41    9:05       45:06
94    Katherine Wacker       F3039        13/41    9:07       45:18
95    Ralph Douglass         M5059        11/17    9:10       45:31
96    Megan Park             F2029         6/10    9:11       45:35
97    Spencer Ashford        M1319          7/9    9:11       45:37
98    Theresa Larson         F4049         8/31    9:12       45:43
99    Tara Hahn              F3039        14/41    9:13       45:45
100   Lisa Brandt            F4049         9/31    9:13       45:49
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101   Rexann Brew            F5059        10/18    9:15       45:55
102   Phillip Prokopowicz    M5059        12/17    9:17       46:09
103   John Dwyer             M5059        13/17    9:18       46:13
104   James Anderson         M3039        15/24    9:20       46:21
105   Steven Yussen          M6069          4/6    9:20       46:23
106   Carl Smith             M5059        14/17    9:21       46:27
107   Joseph Gryskiewicz     M6069          5/6    9:22       46:31
108   Rebecca Peel           F3039        15/41    9:22       46:33
109   Debbie Sweetland       F4049        10/31    9:22       46:33
110   Sophie Gabler          F2029         7/10    9:22       46:34
111   Kris Kilgard           F3039        16/41    9:23       46:39
112   Erik Hatch             M2029        11/14    9:25       46:47
113   Sue Halbakken          F4049        11/31    9:26       46:51
114   Terrie Silbaugh        F5059        11/18    9:32       47:20
115   Dennis Chornenky       M3039        16/24    9:35       47:35
116   Catherine Prokopowicz  F5059        12/18    9:35       47:37
117   Tyra Thomson           F4049        12/31    9:36       47:43
118   Sara Wang              F3039        17/41    9:37       47:46
119   Corey Kulseth          M5059        15/17    9:42       48:12
120   Jill Howe              F4049        13/31    9:43       48:18
121   Debra Thompson         F5059        13/18    9:45       48:24
122   Melissa Palicka        F4049        14/31    9:49       48:48
123   Jacob Ralicka          M1319          8/9    9:50       48:49
124   Rebecca Hagen          F3039        18/41    9:50       48:53
125   Jackie Owen            F4049        15/31    9:53       49:04
126   Rick Owen              M5059        16/17    9:53       49:04
127   Ross Dearstyne         M3039        17/24    9:54       49:13
128   James Helsdingen       M4049        13/15    9:54       49:13
129   Tarrah Palm            F3039        19/41    9:55       49:18
130   Kathryn Benhardus      F6069          3/3    9:56       49:20
131   Jayson Palm            M3039        18/24    9:56       49:20
132   Jason Huttner          M3039        19/24   10:00       49:42
133   Richard Burch          M70UP          1/2   10:01       49:45
134   Michelle Boucha-Rayle  F4049        16/31   10:01       49:48
135   Grace Sharp            F4049        17/31   10:02       49:51
136   Brenda Weiler          F5059        14/18   10:02       49:51
137   Kelly McKernan         F4049        18/31   10:02       49:53
138   Kylie Dummer           F2029         8/10   10:06       50:10
139   Trish Goodwyne         F4049        19/31   10:07       50:15
140   Kirsten Johnson        F0112          1/3   10:08       50:20
141   Russ Johnson           M5059        17/17   10:12       50:42
142   Katherine Mydra        F1319          4/6   10:12       50:43
143   Andrea Smith           F3039        20/41   10:13       50:44
144   Danielle Huttner       F3039        21/41   10:13       50:45
145   Patricia Robben        F0112          2/3   10:14       50:51
146   Loi Duong              M2029        12/14   10:15       50:56
147   Joe Van Sloun          M4049        14/15   10:16       51:01
148   Sara Dummer            F1319          5/6   10:16       51:02
149   Rod Dummer             M4049        15/15   10:16       51:02
150    Arndt                 10:17        20/31   51:04       10:17
151   Libby Johnson          F3039        22/41   10:18       51:08
152   Zack Woods             M2029        13/14   10:19       51:14
153   Jenna Sander           F3039        23/41   10:20       51:22
154   Ann Helsdingen         F3039        24/41   10:25       51:47
155   Yasmin Smith           F4049        21/31   10:26       51:48
156   Kay Rindels            F4049        22/31   10:32       52:18
157   Brenda Brockman        F4049        23/31   10:33       52:24
158   Celeste Snyder         F1319          6/6   10:34       52:28
159   Emily Ryan             F2029         9/10   10:34       52:30
160   Shannon Nelson         F5059        15/18   10:41       53:06
161   Kirsten Rue            F3039        25/41   10:42       53:08
162   Deirdre Keller         F4049        24/31   10:43       53:16
163   Kelly Peterson         F4049        25/31   10:43       53:17
164   Kayley Crawford        F0112          3/3   10:44       53:19
165   Patrick Robben         M3039        20/24   10:45       53:26
166   Winston Mullet         M2029        14/14   10:46       53:32
167   Tracey Jorges          F2029        10/10   10:47       53:35
168   Jessica Westley        F3039        26/41   10:51       53:56
169   Linh Peters            F3039        27/41   10:51       53:56
170   Michele McLaughlin     F4049        26/31   10:53       54:04
171   John Adams             M70UP          2/2   10:54       54:09
172   Nate Ashford           M3039        21/24   11:02       54:51
173   Vickie Shaw            F3039        28/41   11:03       54:53
174   Jody Kolars            F4049        27/31   11:04       54:59
175   Jill Eldridge          F4049        28/31   11:04       55:00
176   Jennifer McLenighan    F4049        29/31   11:14       55:47
177   Melanie Brudos         F4049        30/31   11:15       55:52
178   Anne Ripple            F3039        29/41   11:19       56:12
179   Aloisio Lovo           M3039        22/24   11:20       56:17
180   Dawn Paulson           F3039        30/41   11:21       56:23
181   Laurie Siegel          F3039        31/41   11:21       56:24
182   Sarah Kuck             F3039        32/41   11:24       56:41
183   Dave Kuck              M3039        23/24   11:25       56:41
184   Rachel Williams        F3039        33/41   11:26       56:49
185   Julie Knapp            F5059        16/18   11:30       57:08
186   Marlene Dunsmore       F5059        17/18   11:39       57:51
187   Sandy Souba            F3039        34/41   11:45       58:21
188   Kyleen Lea             F3039        35/41   11:49       58:42
189   Kate Noebels           F3039        36/41   11:54       59:09
190   Tara Kulseth           F3039        37/41   11:59       59:30
191   Becky Ousley           F3039        38/41   12:19     1:01:13
192   Dave Rusinko           M6069          6/6   13:21     1:06:19
193   Jacob Hamilton         M1319          9/9   13:35     1:07:31
194   Barbara Elton          F5059        18/18   13:35     1:07:31
195   Mary Houston           F4049        31/31   13:45     1:08:20
196   Nasim Shopbell         F3039        39/41   14:21     1:11:18
197   Sarah Carlson-Wallrath F3039        40/41   14:30     1:12:03
198   Curt Walliath          M3039        24/24   14:37     1:12:36
199   Erika Lake             F3039        41/41   14:37     1:12:37
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